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May 20215 April 2021 - 
11 April 2021

Monday 5 April

Wednesday 7 April
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 9 April

Tuesday 6 April

Thursday 8 April
11:00 - 12:00 Speech and language Therapy meeting
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 10 April

Sunday 11 April
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May 202112 April 2021 - 
18 April 2021

Monday 12 April

Wednesday 14 April
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 16 April

Tuesday 13 April

Thursday 15 April
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 17 April

Sunday 18 April
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May 202119 April 2021 - 
25 April 2021

Monday 19 April
10:30 - 12:00 Commencement matters
17:30 - 18:30 Sub Group Meeting

Wednesday 21 April
10:00 - 12:00 Private Members Business (Convention centre)
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting  - Madigan, Josepha
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions (Convention centre)
12:00 - 12:30 Meeting  (Zoom)
12:34 - 13:04 Order of Business and QPL (Convention centre)
13:04 - 13:49 Taoiseachs Questions (Convention centre)
13:49 - 16:30 Climate Action and Low Carbon Development 
(Amendment) Bill 2021. Order for Second Stage and Second 
Stage (Department of Environment, Climate, and 
14:00 - 15:00 Minister Foley meeting with Minister Madigan and
officials on the Summer Programme 
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=m85780df199291
16:50 - 19:00 Climate Action and Low Carbon Development 
(Amendment) Bill 2021. Second Stage resumed. (Department of 
Environment, Climate, and Communications).      Criminal Justice
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 23 April
10:30 - 12:00 commencement matters

Tuesday 20 April

Thursday 22 April
10:00 - 12:00 Statements on Direct Provision (Department of 
Children, Equality, Disability, Integration, and Youth)   
(100-minute fixed debate, and 10-minute wrap up   (Convention 
10:30 - 12:00 Webex meeting invitation: MinMB Meeting 
(https://deptedu.webex.com/deptedu/j.php?MTID=m65d600e42f66e
75f85371df117c34605) - Sec Gens Office
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions (Convention centre)
12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Convention centre)
13:04 - 15:29 Statements and Q&A by Minister for Health on 
COVID-19 vaccine rollout (Department of Health)   (135-minute 
fixed debate, and 10-minute wrap up).    (Convention centre)
15:29 - 17:19 Motions re: Extension of the CRSS and the EWSS.  
(Department of Finance)   (100 minutes fixed debate and 
17:39 - 18:34 Motion re: European Defence Agency, back from 
Committee (Department of Defence) (55 Minutes)  (Convention 
18:34 - 20:34 Private Members Business   (IndGrp – Price 
Transparency in the Meat Industry (Convention Centre )

Saturday 24 April

Sunday 25 April
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May 202126 April 2021 - 
2 May 2021

Monday 26 April
10:30 - 12:00 Commencement matters
14:30 - 15:00 Courtesy call from H.E. Mr. Vincent Guérend, 
Ambassador of France

Wednesday 28 April
10:00 - 12:00 Private Member Business  (Convention Centre)
11:00 - 11:30 Meeting
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions  (Convention Centre)
12:34 - 13:04 Order of Business and QPL (Convention Centre)
13:04 - 13:49 Taoiseachs Questions (Convention Centre)
13:49 - 15:44 Planning and Development, Heritage and 
Broadcasting (Amendment) Bill 2021. Order for Second stage 
and second stage. (105 minutes – half of first round of Second 
stage and 10-minute wrap up). (Department of Housing, Local 
Government, and Heritage) (Convention Centre)
16:04 - 20:00 Criminal Justice (Amendment) Bill 2021. Order for 
Second stage and Second stage (Department of Justice).     
Climate Action and Low Carbon Development (Amendment) Bill 
2021. Second stage resumed. (Department of Environment, 
Climate, and Communications).  (Convention Centre)
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 30 April
12:15 - 13:45 Commencement matters

Tuesday 27 April
12:20 - 12:50 Newstalk interview

Thursday 29 April
10:00 - 12:00 Statements and Q&A on COVID-19 – Mental 
Health and Older People (Department of Health) (100-minute 
fixed debate and 10-minute wrap up).       (Convention Centre)
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting
12:00 - 12:34 Leaders Questions (Convention Centre)
12:34 - 13:04 QPL (Convention Centre)
13:04 - 14:54 Motion re: Proposal for a Regulation of the 
European Parliament and of the Council amending Regulation 
(EU) 2016/794 (Department of Justice)   (45 minutes fixed 
14:54 - 16:30 Climate Action and Low Carbon Development 
(Amendment) Bill 2021. Second stage resumed. (Department of 
Environment, Climate, and Communications).     Criminal Justice 
16:50 - 18:00 Climate Action and Low Carbon Development 
(Amendment) Bill 2021. Second stage resumed if not previously 
concluded. (Department of Environment, Climate, and 
18:00 - 20:00 Private Members Business (Labour - Motion on 
autism services) (120 minutes) (Convention Centre)

Saturday 1 May

Sunday 2 May


